................................................................................................................................................................................................................

•	 The increase is: .................. million people.

- The population of the State of Qatar increased from about 369,000 people in 1986 AD, to 

about 2,846,000 two million eight hundred and forty-six thousand people in 2020.

In your opinion, what are the reasons for the increase in population in Qatar?
................................................................................................................................................................................................................